MODEL UNIT SYMBOL WEIGHT
A B C D kg/lb
FG-110 mm 110 148 225 420 16
in 4.33 5.83 8.86 16.54 36
FG-160 mm 160 198 275 470 19
in 6.30 7.80 10.83 18.50 42
FG-250 mm 250 320 377 572 27
in 9.84 12.60 14.84 22.52 60
FG-400 mm 400 470 527 722 39
in 15.75 18.50 20.75 28.43 87
FG-630 mm 630 700 757 952 48
in 24.80 27.56 29.80 37.48 105
FG-1000 mm 1000 1176 1273 1732 153
in 39.37 46.30 50.12 68.19 337
AVAILABLE TO 1600MM/66INCHES